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Two-Handle Lavatory Faucet

MODEL HANDLE FINISH
8220 Lever Chrome
8223 Lever Chrome w/ Pop 

Up Waste
8224 Lever Chrome w/ 

Grid Waste
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Order by Part Number

Set Screw
52022

Torx Hex Key
52005

Handle Kit
52008 Cold
52009 Hot

Service Kit
152559

Handle Hub Kit
52003

Spout
52021

Aerator
840015F22 2.2 gpm
52016 0.5 gpm
840015F05 0.5 gpm (Obsolete)

Aerator Wrench
104212

Mounting Kit
52023

Replacement Cartridge
52000 Hot
52001 Cold

x2

x2

x2

x2

8223 Chrome with Pop Up Waste


